
 
   

 

All specifications are subject to change without notice. The above product picture is a sample for reference and may vary. Please check with your 

supplier for exact offers. Actual data throughput and Wi-Fi coverage will vary from network conditions and environmental factors, including the 

volume of network traffic, building material and construction, and network overhead, resulting in lower actual data throughput and wireless coverage. 

Quoted network speeds and bandwidth based on current IEEE specifications. Actual performance may be affected by network and service provider 

factors, interface type, and other conditions. 
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Product Description 

HALNy HL-FIBER-TRAY is innovative due to its flexibility and very fast and simple termination for FTTH 

/ FTTP optical networks.  

The solution is designed to optimize the deployment and roll-out of the service provider. Any engineer 

or installer can easily install the fiber tray. If the fiber is already terminated, we provide the fiber tray. For 

new deployment scenarios, an engineer installs the HALNy HL-FIBER-TRAY due to its compact design, 

it fits perfectly wherever you want to install. It supports multiple patch-in and patch-out options, like the 

possibility to mount optical splitters. 

HALNy specializes in cost-effective designs and works closely with service providers to improve their 

business case through a comprehensive range of standard products, supporting the industry’s common 

demands. HL-FIBER-TRAY has a compact design that speeds up the optical cable termination process 

and device installation. 

HALNy HL-FIBER-TRAY with the custom design of HALNy GPON ONTs/CPEs housing, covers all 

common deployment scenarios, GPON, XGS-PON, Point to Point & 10G Point to Point. 

Housing can be sold with the Operator logo on the top cover.  
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Hardware Specification 

• Designed for the termination of single and dual fiber 

• Multiple Patch IN & OUT: 
o SC/APC Adapter 
o SC/PC Adapter 
o LC/APC Adapter 
o LC/PC Adapter 

• 1x Holder for pre-terminated fiber patchcord 

• Capacity up to 6 fibers  

• 1x Optical Splitters mounting option 

• 2 x Adapter Holders 

• White cover 

• Dimensions:  101,7 x 184,7 x(14 / 20) 
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Ordering Information 

HL-FIBER-TRAY HALNY NETWORKS FIBER TRAY FOR CUBE HOUSING ONT/CPE 

HL-FIBER-TRAY-
COVER 

HALNY NETWORKS FIBER TRAY FOR CUBE HOUSING ONT/CPE 
WITH WHITE COVER 

Please contact sales for detailed order information 
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